2150 Parkes Drive È Broadview, IL  60155-6038 È Phone 888-681-6888 È Fax 708-681-4006
www.cameralowering.com È www.lightinglowering.com
    MOTORIZED LOWERING SYSTEMS
    FOR FIXTURES WEIGHTING FROM 251 TO 1100 LBS.
®
DROP CEILING – SAMPLE LAYOUT
∗ All specifications subject to change without notice.
2150 Parkes Drive È Broadview, IL  60155-6038 È Phone 888-681-6888 È Fax 708-681-4006

www.cameralowering.com È www.lightinglowering.com
    MOTORISED LOWERING SYSTEMS
                        ORDERING INFORMATION
®
Typical System Ordering Information:
Sample Part Numbers:
MLS-400-TW3-CAN-6C
Motorized Lowering System rated for 301-400 lbs.
This system comes with 50’ cable, one canopy and 6 contacts for 3 circuits plus one ground.
Pulleys or chain-links are not included.
MLS-600-TW3-65
Motorized Lowering System rated for 401-600 lbs.
This system comes with 65’ cable, 2 contacts for single circuit plus one ground.
Canopy, pulleys or chain-links are not included
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for other details.
GENERIC BILL OF MATERIAL FOR MOTORIZED LOWERING SYSTEMS
MLS-400-TW3 MLS-600-TW3 MLS-1100-TW3 SYSTEM
301-400 lbs 401-600 lbs 601-1100 lbs LOAD
QTY    QTY    QTY   DESCRIPTION
1 TW3 1 TW3 1 TW3 CONTINUOUS DUTY MOTOR ASSEMBLY
1 SCU-2A-MS 1 SCU-2X 1 SCU-2X ELECTRICAL DISCONNECT UNIT
            WITH LOCKING MECHANISM
1 CP-2 1 CP-2 1 CP-2 CONTROL PANEL WITH BEEPER ASSEMBLY
1 GAXX08 1 GAXX08 1 GAXX08 CABLE ASSEMBLY
OPTIONAL
SUFFIX DESCRIPTION
 -CAN BRASS CANOPY
  CAN-8-65 for 301-400 lbs
  CAN-12-65 for 401-1100 lbs
 -XC X=NUMBER OF CONTACTS (up to 8)
  STANDARD 2 CONTACTS FOR 1 CIRCUIT
  PLUS ONE GROUND
 -CL CHAIN LINKS
  RECOMMENDED
 -CR CORROSION RESISTANT (contact factory)
 -XX CABLE LENGTH
  STANDARD 50' (for other lengths, contact factory)
1200
R
2150 Parkes Drive •  P.O. Box 6038 • Broadview, IL 60155-6038 • Phone: 888-681-1686 • Fax: 708-681-4006
MOTORIZED LOWERING SYSTEMS
COMPONENTS
SCU-2X Disconnect Unit
For MLS-600-TW1 & MLS-1100-TW1
SPECIFICATIONS FOR CP-2 CONTROL PANEL
• Computerized panel.  Programmable lowering distance.
• TEACH switch on front panel in back of wall plate allows for
easy programming of Control Panel.